
Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - WomenEvent 4
11 MAY 2016 - 12:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN Panel B KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL
JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 6 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 7 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel FRA
RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 283.55     
2 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 272.70 10.85     
3 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994 259.40 24.15     
4 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986 258.75 24.80     
5 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 254.10 29.45     
6 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998 250.95 32.60     
7 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989 249.35 34.20     
8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996 249.25 34.30     
9 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 248.50 35.05     

10 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991 247.60 35.95     
11 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997 245.15 38.40     
12 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998 244.80 38.75     
13 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 237.95 45.60     
14 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995 232.80 50.75     
15 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996 225.50 58.05     
16 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 223.15 60.40     
17 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998 215.80 67.75     
18 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997 214.65 68.90     
19 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994 211.95 71.60     
20 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997 209.25 74.30     
21 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989 207.60 75.95     
22 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995 202.05 81.50     
23 BORIC Maja CRO 24 MAR 1997 185.80 97.75     
24 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998 179.25 104.30     
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Results
RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - WomenEvent 4
11 MAY 2016 - 12:00

REFEREE EVANGULOV Alexiy LEN Panel B KELEMEN Ildiko LEN
PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5)

JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale LTU JUDGE 1 ZAMPIERI Marco ITA
JUDGE 2 PIRHONEN Satu FIN JUDGE 2 WIERNIUK  Anna S. POL
JUDGE 3 BARTAIA Irakli GEO JUDGE 3 GILDEMEISTER Peter GER
JUDGE 4 VINOGRADOV  Alexander RUS JUDGE 4 STRITT BURK Carmen SUI
JUDGE 5 JENSEN Kim Daniel NOR JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter Olof SWE
JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela ROU JUDGE 6 GOLOVAN Anatoliy UKR
JUDGE 7 v.d. VOORT Ronald NED JUDGE 7 AZORIN Daniel FRA
RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS AngelESP RESERVE SIEFKEN Jann Hendrik AUT

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 58.80 58.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.20 116.00
203B 2.3 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 58.65 174.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 233.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 50.40 283.55

2 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 55.20 55.20
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 52.90 108.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 52.80 160.90
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 214.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 272.70 10.85

3 BERTOCCHI Elena ITA 19 SEP 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 58.50 112.50
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 50.60 163.10
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 45.60 208.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 259.40 24.15

4 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 57.60 57.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 58.50 116.10
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 36.00 152.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 49.45 201.55
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 57.20 258.75 24.80

5 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 105.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 50.60 155.60
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 206.00
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 48.10 254.10 29.45

6 TORRANCE Katherine GBR 10 OCT 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 50.40
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 100.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 155.40
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 200.25
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 250.95 32.60
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RNK SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 NERO Daniella SWE 18 MAR 1989
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 52.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 42.55 94.55
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 148.55
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 195.35
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 249.35 34.20

8 REID Grace GBR 09 MAY 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 53.30 103.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.10 151.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 199.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 49.45 249.25 34.30

9 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 55.20 55.20
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 45.50 100.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 54.00 154.70
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 199.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.40 248.50 35.05

10 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 103.40
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 150.20
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 197.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.60 247.60 35.95

11 STAWCZYNSKI Louisa GER 29 JAN 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 54.00 54.00
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.20 103.20
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.10 151.30
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.95 189.25
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 245.15 38.40

12 SKRZEK Kaja POL 12 NOV 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 48.00 48.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 100.00
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.30 148.30
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 197.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 47.30 244.80 38.75

13 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 51.60 51.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.00 103.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 46.00 149.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 189.20
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 48.75 237.95 45.60

14 FAVRE Jessica SUI 02 MAY 1995
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 101.10
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 151.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 41.40 193.20
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 39.60 232.80 50.75

15 MARIC Marcela CRO 18 OCT 1996
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 50.40 50.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 52.00 102.40
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 39.60 142.00
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.40 186.40
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 39.10 225.50 58.05
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16 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 45.00
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 33.80 78.80
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 125.60
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 47.15 172.75
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 50.40 223.15 60.40

17 KALLGREN Frida SWE 09 JUL 1998
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 36.80 83.60
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 36.00 119.60
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 170.30
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 215.80 67.75

18 KHAMULKINA Alena BLR 24 JUL 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 44.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 91.20
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 136.05
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 33.60 169.65
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 214.65 68.90

19 DELLA VEDOVA Clara FRA 29 OCT 1994
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.20 91.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 40.25 131.25
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 44.40 175.65
5132D 2.2 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 36.30 211.95 71.60

20 BARTH Vivian SUI 15 JAN 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 43.20 43.20
105B 2.6 1.0 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 36.40 79.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 42.55 122.15
303B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 168.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 40.30 209.25 74.30

21 KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 46.80
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 41.40 88.20
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 33.60 121.80
5134D 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 164.70
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 42.90 207.60 75.95

22 VELAZQUEZ Rocio ESP 13 JUL 1995
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 46.80 93.60
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 39.60 133.20
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 40.25 173.45
5333D 2.6 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 28.60 202.05 81.50

23 BORIC Maja CRO 24 MAR 1997
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 32.50 79.30
303B 2.4 1.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 30.00 109.30
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 150.70
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 35.10 185.80 97.75

24 GIRDAUSKAITE Indre M. LTU 29 APR 1998
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 42.90
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 43.20 86.10
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.95 124.05
303B 2.4 1.0 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 24.00 148.05
5134D 2.6 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 31.20 179.25 104.30
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